Boards and Commissions Position Vacancy Report

Historic Resources Commission

Meeting Times:  1:30 pm bi-monthly on 3rd Monday of even numbered Positions: 8 Contact Person:
Meeting Place: 100 N. King Street Length: 3 years Contact Phone: 697-4819
Description: The historical heritage of Henderson County and it's municipalities is a valuable and important asset. By endeavoring to preserve

historic districts and landmarks, Henderson County seeks (1) to safeguard the heritage of the County and its municipalities by
preserving districts and landmarks therein that embody important elements of its culture, history, architectural history or prehistory

! Mrs. Amanda Tompkins Gibson ~ Reduirement

2 Mr. Reid J. Barwick Requirement
3 Mr Sean Patrick Smith Requirement
4 Mr. Knox Bernard Crowell Requirement
5 Dr. Kathie Doole Requirement
6 Ms. Bette G. Carter Requirement
7 VACANT Requirement
8  Ms. Christy Thompson Requirement

Applicants Interested in this Board:

Mills River Representative
Laurel Park Representative
Flat Rock Representative

Fletcher Representative

Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date

Expiration Date

6/30/2024

6/30/2025

6/30/2026

6/30/2024

6/30/2026

6/30/2025
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Mrs. Anne Bryan Hanson

Mr David McKinley

Wednesday, September 13, 2023

08/15/2023

05/01/2022
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