## Boards and Commissions Position Vacancy Report

## Historic Resources Commission

Meeting Times: 1:30 pm bi-monthly on 3rd Monday of even numbered Positions: 8 Contact Person:

Meeting Place: 100 N. King Street Length: 3 years Contact Phone: 697-4819

Description: The historical heritage of Henderson County and it's municipalities is a valuable and important asset. By endeavoring to preserve

historic districts and landmarks, Henderson County seeks (1) to safeguard the heritage of the County and its municipalities by preserving districts and landmarks therein that embody important elements of its culture, history, architectural history or prehistory

Mrs. Amanda Tompkins Gibson	Requirement		Expiration Date	6/30/2024
Mr. Reid J. Barwick	Requirement		Expiration Date	6/30/2025
Mr Sean Patrick Smith	Requirement		Expiration Date	6/30/2026
Mr. Knox Bernard Crowell	Requirement		Expiration Date	6/30/2024
Dr. Kathie Doole	Requirement	Mills River Representative	Expiration Date	6/30/2026
Ms. Bette G. Carter	Requirement	Laurel Park Representative	Expiration Date	6/30/2025
VACANT	Requirement	Flat Rock Representative	Expiration Date	6/30/2024
Ms. Christy Thompson	Requirement	Fletcher Representative	Expiration Date	6/30/2025
oplicants Interested in this Boa	rd:			
Mrs. Anne Bryan Hanson			08/15/2023	
Mr David McKinley			05/01/2022	2
	Mr. Reid J. Barwick Mr Sean Patrick Smith Mr. Knox Bernard Crowell Dr. Kathie Doole Ms. Bette G. Carter VACANT Ms. Christy Thompson Oplicants Interested in this Boan	Mr. Reid J. Barwick  Mr Sean Patrick Smith  Mr. Knox Bernard Crowell  Dr. Kathie Doole  Ms. Bette G. Carter  VACANT  Requirement  Anne Bryan Hanson	Mr. Reid J. Barwick  Mr Sean Patrick Smith  Mr. Knox Bernard Crowell  Dr. Kathie Doole  Ms. Bette G. Carter  VACANT  Requirement  Requirement  Requirement  Requirement  Requirement  Laurel Park Representative  Requirement  Flat Rock Representative  Requirement  Fletcher Representative  Poplicants Interested in this Board:  Anne Bryan Hanson	Mr. Reid J. Barwick  Mr Sean Patrick Smith  Requirement  Mr. Knox Bernard Crowell  Dr. Kathie Doole  Ms. Bette G. Carter  VACANT  Requirement  Flat Rock Representative  Expiration Date  Expiration Date  Expiration Date  Expiration Date  Flat Rock Representative  Expiration Date  Ms. Christy Thompson  Requirement  Fletcher Representative  Expiration Date  Oplicants Interested in this Board:  Anne Bryan Hanson  O8/15/2023